Minutes

An online meeting of Help-Desk Committee held on 9" October, 2020 at 10 am and the

following members attended the meeting.

L.

2
3
4.
5

Mr. Arun Lal

Dr, Jasvir Fyagi

Dr. Priyanka Kaushik Sharma
Dr. Ved Mitra Shukla

Dr. Jitesh Kumar

The committee had a discussion over establishment of an Online Students Help-Desk for

Under Graduate Admission in college and unanimously decided to recommend on the

following points:

I. The Admission Help-Desk 2020-21 shall be consists of 20 volunteer students selected
by committee) of college.

2. The committee requests college to provide the selected volunteers (List attached) a
certificate and online mobile recharge value (as per University Permission).

3. The committee requests college to provide a soft and a hard copy of Admission
information Bulletin. -

Regards

Py

ARUN LAL
Convenor

Help-Desk Committee 2020-21

Rajdhani College
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HARDIK

Aman kumar

Vinay

Arjun Singh

AAKASH
GUPTA

JITESH DIGGA

AYUSH GUPTA

Aman Bharti
Sourabh Gupta
Riya Narolia
Anushka Tyagi
Neeraj Maan
Pakhi

Neharika Mittal
Shyam Agrawal
Nandini

Leena saini

List of Students for Admission Help-Desk

RAJDHANI COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

STUDENT HELPDESK 2020

COURSE

B.A. PROGRAMME 2ND YEAR

B.A PROGRAMME 2ND YEAR

B.Sc PS with Computer science 2ND

YEAR

B.com hons 3rd year

B.com hons 3rd year

B.Com Hons 3rd Year

B.S¢ PROGRAMME 3rd Year
B.A History Honours 2nd year

B.Com (hons.) 3rd year

B.sc Chemistry (hons) 2nd year

B.sc. chemistry hon. 2nd year

B.Sc. PS With Electronics 2nd year

B. Sc PS with Chemistry 3rd year
B.A.(hons) Political Scienc.e
B.Com (Hons) 2nd year
B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year

B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd vear

MOBILE
NUMBER

9643973493

8882047089

7042307626

8130016439

8447146281
9810891052
9818483949
7302578718
7503175215 B
9971566082
8810360669
6378233590
8802010318
8800754747
7050223499
8766365971 -

9627291985
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lovnish

Rishabh

Shivani

B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year 9716881177

B.Sc PS with Computer science 2ND
YEAR 8882333677

B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year 8375926372



