Minutes

An online meeting of Help-Desk Committee held on 9th October, 2020 at 10 am and the following members attended the meeting.

- 1. Mr. Arun Lal
- 2. Dr. Jasvir Tyagi
- 3. Dr. Priyanka Kaushik Sharma
- 4. Dr. Ved Mitra Shukla
- 5. Dr. Jitesh Kumar

The committee had a discussion over establishment of an Online Students Help-Desk for Under Graduate Admission in college and unanimously decided to recommend on the following points:

- 1. The Admission Help-Desk 2020-21 shall be consists of 20 volunteer students selected by committee) of college.
- 2. The committee requests college to provide the selected volunteers (List attached) a certificate and online mobile recharge value (as per University Permission).
- 3. The committee requests college to provide a soft and a hard copy of Admission information Bulletin.

Regards

ARUN LAL

Convenor

Help-Desk Committee 2020-21

Rajdhani College

List of Students for Admission Help-Desk RAJDHANI COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

STUDENT HELPDESK 2020

S.No.	FULL NAME	COURSE	MOBILE NUMBER
1	HARDIK	B.A. PROGRAMME 2ND YEAR	9643973493
2	Aman kumar	B.A PROGRAMME 2ND YEAR	8882047089
3	Vinay	B.Sc PS with Computer science 2ND YEAR	7042307626
4	Arjun Singh	B.com hons 3rd year	8130016439
5	AAKASH GUPTA	B.com hons 3rd year	8447146281
6	JITESH DIGGA	B.Com Hons 3rd Year	9810891052
7	AYUSH GUPTA	B.Sc PROGRAMME 3rd Year	9818483949
8	Aman Bharti	B.A History Honours 2nd year	7302578718
9	Sourabh Gupta	B.Com (hons.) 3rd year	7503175213
10	Riya Narolia	B.sc Chemistry (hons) 2nd year	9971566082
11	Anushka Tyagi	B.sc. chemistry hon. 2nd year	8810360669
12	Neeraj Maan	B.Sc. PS With Electronics 2nd year	6378233590
13	Pakhi	B. Sc PS with Chemistry 3rd year	8802010318
14	Neharika Mittal	B.A.(hons) Political Science	8800754747
15	Shyam Agrawal	B.Com (Hons) 2nd year	7050223499
16	Nandini	B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year	8766365971
17	Leena saini	B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year	9627291985

18	lovnish	B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year	9716881177
19	Rishabh	B.Sc PS with Computer science 2ND YEAR	8882333677
20	Shivani	B.sc.chemistry hon. 2nd year	8375926372